Flacheisen 848-30x5 verz f/Bodengitter NAT-1800 V13

Artikelnummer: 83-10-1593

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Version
Materialbezeichnung
Materialstarke
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

842,00 mm

30,00 mm

6,00 mm
0,954 kg

Flacheisen

V13

verz
verzmm

f/Bodengitter

NAT-1800

31.01.2023



	Flacheisen 848-30x5 verz f/Bodengitter NAT-1800 V13

